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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

20 73 Total Team
6 9 10 Rangel Pedro (S)

4 7 7 Quinones Jorge (OH)

20 93 Total Team
19 76 10 Rangel Pedro (S)

54 70 Total Team
17 21 1 Valdes Loredo Jesus (OH)

18 23 5 Rangel Jesus (L)

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

24 76 Total Team
6 15 7 Soonias Dallas (OP)

6 14 19 Bann Blair Cameron (L)

27 80 Total Team
25 66 4 Howatson Joshua (S)

38 44 Total Team
13 13 18 Perrin John Gordon (OH)

15 17 19 Bann Blair Cameron (L)

Best Scorer 7 21 14 Aguilera Tomas (MB)20 44 18 Perrin John Gordon (OH)

Scoring

Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

30 92 Total Team
7 11 14 Aguilera Tomas (MB)

5 12 8 Herrera Edgar (MB)

3 21 Total Team
1 3 1 Valdes Loredo Jesus (OH)

1 1 2 Rincon Roberto (OH)

2 50 Total Team
1 3 6 Ramirez Ignacio (S)

1 9 10 Rangel Pedro (S)

14 Total Team
49 163 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total

Atts
No Name

41 80 Total Team
15 27 18 Perrin John Gordon (OH)

12 24 7 Soonias Dallas (OP)

12 34 Total Team
5 9 18 Perrin John Gordon (OH)

3 7 5 Verhoeff Rudy (MB)

5 74 Total Team
2 16 17 Vigrass Graham (MB)

1 12 15 Winters Frederic (OH)

17 Total Team
75 188 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MEX • MEXICO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Valdes Loredo Jesus (OH)

2 Rincon Roberto (OH)

3 Vargas Daniel (OP)

4 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo (OH)

5 Rangel Jesus (L)L

6 Ramirez Ignacio (S)

7 Quinones Jorge (OH)

8 Herrera Edgar (MB)

10 Rangel Pedro (S)

11 Martinez Jose (MB)

14 Aguilera Tomas (MB)

15 Manzo Leonardo (OP)
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Coach:
Assistant:

SERGIO HERNANDEZ HER

ADRIAN DELGADO

CAN • CANADA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Hoag Nicholas (OH)

4 Howatson Joshua (S)

5 Verhoeff Rudy (MB)

7 Soonias Dallas (OP)

8 Simac Adam (MB)

9 Schneider Dustin (S)

10 Van Lankvelt Toontje (OH)

12 Schmitt Gavin (OP)

15 Winters Frederic (OH)

17 Vigrass Graham (MB)

18 Perrin John Gordon (OH)

19 Bann Blair Cameron (L)L
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Coach:
Assistant:

Glenn Hoag

Vincent Pichette

Referees: WILLEMSBERG, Reginal (LCA) & ROLF, Pati (USA)

CAN
MEX 0

3 25

22

25

15

25

12

75

49

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:25 0:20 1:13

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

9 1,20025/09/2013

Langley, BC, Canada

Langley Events Centre

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:19  Total: 1:19
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2013 NORCECA CONTINENTAL CHAMPIONSHIP
POOL C


